
 

 

 
            SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & 

TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 
(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/2524145/2524425; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst..ac.in 
GLOBAL TENDER 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed Indian 
manufacturers/ foreign manufacturers or their accredited Indian Agents: 
 

Sl.No Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/001/IMP/2014-15/GE ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY SYSTEM 1 NO 

 
 Last date of sale of tender documents : 03/02/2015  up to 4 pm 

 Last date of receipt of   quotations : 09/02/2015  up to 1 pm   

SHORT  TENDER 
Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed Indian 
manufacturers/ foreign manufacturers or their accredited Indian Agents: 

        
Sl.
No 

Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/001/IMP/2014-15/SA19 OVER BED TABLE 25 NOS 

2 SCT/002/IMP/2014-15/SA20 OT TABLE 1 NO 

3 SCT/002/IMP/2014-15/SA21 PATIENT VENTILATOR 3 NOS 

4 SCT/002/IMP/2014-15/SA22 CENTRIFUGAL BLOOD PUMP 1 NO 

5 SCT/003/IMP/2014-15/SA23 MICRODRIVE TARGETTING SYSTEM 1 NO 

6 SCT/004/IMP/2014-15/SA24 PORTABLE VENTILATOR 1 NO 

7 SCT/004/IMP/2014-15/SA25 ENDONASAL DEBRIDER 1 NO 

8 SCT/004/IMP/2014-15/SA26 PNEUMATIC DRILL SYSTEM 1 NO 

9 SCT/004/IMP/2014-15/SA27 DOUBLE DOME LED OT LIGHT 2 NOS 

10 SCT/004/IMP/2014-15/SA28 
DYNAMIC COMPRESSION DEVICE FOR 
DVT PROPHYLAXIS 

4 NOS 

11 SCT/5272-PROJ/IMP/2014-15/SA29 INFRA RED SPECTROSCOPIC SYSTEM 1NO 

 
Last date of sale of tender documents : 19/01/2015  up to 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of   quotations : 27/01/2015  up to 1 pm 

               Please visit our website www.sctimst.ac.in for details.  
               Sd/-  
Date: 17/12/2014          
                                                                                                                                             DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/GE.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA19.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA20.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA21.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA22.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA23.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA24.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA25.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA26.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA27.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA28.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA28.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2009.02.2015/SA29.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/

